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    Saturday, March 17, 2012

 

St. Patrick's Day Fourball (incl.eve.festivities)

All Day Category: Golf
Adult price: $250.00.

    Wednesday, March 21, 2012

 

Scratch Players Mid & Senior Amateur Championships
All Day Category: Golf

    Thursday, March 22, 2012

 

Scratch Players Mid & Senior Amateur Championships
All Day Category: Golf

    Friday, March 23, 2012

 

Scratch Players Mid & Senior Amateur Championships
All Day Category: Golf

    Saturday, March 24, 2012

 

Scratch Players Mid & Senior Amateur Championships
All Day Category: Golf

    Sunday, March 25, 2012

 

Scratch Players Mid & Senior Amateur Championships
All Day Category: Golf

    Sunday, April 1, 2012

 

Peak Hours of Operation Begin (Golf and F&B)
All Day Category: Golf

    Wednesday, April 18, 2012

 

Calloway Tour Van (Appointments Necessary)
All Day Category: Golf

    Wednesday, May 2, 2012

 

Women's Golf Clinic (9 am & 11 am sessions)
All Day Category: Golf

    Wednesday, May 9, 2012

 

Women's Golf Clinic (9 am & 11 am sessions)
All Day Category: Golf

    Friday, May 11, 2012

 

Vintner Cup: Practice Round (Contact Golf Shop)
All Day Category: Golf

    Saturday, May 12, 2012

 

Vintner Cup Championship
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Vintner Cup Championship
All Day Category: Golf

    Tuesday, May 15, 2012

 

US Open Qualifier at Mayacama
All Day Category: Golf

    Wednesday, May 16, 2012

 

Women's Golf Clinic (9 am & 11 am sessions)
All Day Category: Golf

    Wednesday, May 23, 2012

 

Women's Golf Clinic (9 am & 11 am sessions)
All Day Category: Golf

    Thursday, May 24, 2012

 

Mayacama Cup Match Play Championship
All Day Category: Golf

    Friday, May 25, 2012

 

Mayacama Cup Match Play Championship
All Day Category: Golf

    Saturday, May 26, 2012

 

Mayacama Cup Match Play Championship
All Day Category: Golf

    Sunday, May 27, 2012

 

Mayacama Cup Match Play Championship
All Day Category: Golf

    Monday, May 28, 2012

 

Mayacama Cup Match Play Championship

All Day Category: Golf

    Wednesday, May 30, 2012

 

Women's Golf Clinic (9 am & 11 am sessions)
All Day Category: Golf

    Tuesday, June 5, 2012

 

Schulz Celebrity Golf Classic
All Day Category: Golf

    Friday, June 8, 2012

 

Member-Member Tournament (New Event)
All Day Category: Golf

    Saturday, June 9, 2012

 

Member-Member Tournament (New Event)
All Day Category: Golf

    Sunday, June 10, 2012

 

Member-Member Tournament (New Event)
All Day Category: Golf

 



All Day Category: Golf

    Thursday, June 28, 2012

 

Women's Traveling Cup (June 30 - July 7)
All Day Category: Golf

    Friday, June 29, 2012

 

Sip 'N Swing
All Day Category: Golf

    Friday, July 6, 2012

 

Men's Senior Club Championships
All Day Category: Golf

    Saturday, July 7, 2012

 

Men's Senior Club Championships
All Day Category: Golf

    Wednesday, July 18, 2012

 

Men's Member-Guest Golf Championship
All Day Category: Golf

    Thursday, July 19, 2012

 

Men's Member-Guest Golf Championship
All Day Category: Golf

    Friday, July 20, 2012

 

Men's Member-Guest Golf Championship
All Day Category: Golf

    Saturday, July 21, 2012

 

Men's Member-Guest Golf Championship
All Day Category: Golf

    Tuesday, August 7, 2012

 

Men's Traveling Cup (August 7 - 17)
All Day Category: Golf

    Monday, August 13, 2012

 

Junior Golf Tour
All Day Category: Golf

    Tuesday, August 14, 2012

 

Junior Golf Tour
All Day Category: Golf

    Friday, August 31, 2012

 

Club Championships
All Day Category: Golf

    Saturday, September 1, 2012

 

Club Championships
All Day Category: Golf

    Sunday, September 2, 2012
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Club Championships
All Day Category: Golf

    Wednesday, September 12, 2012

 

Women's Member-Guest Golf Championship
All Day Category: Golf

    Thursday, September 13, 2012

 

Women's Member-Guest Golf Championship
All Day Category: Golf

    Friday, September 14, 2012

 

Women's Member-Guest Golf Championship
All Day Category: Golf

    Monday, September 24, 2012

 

Caddie-Member Golf Championship
All Day Category: Golf

    Friday, September 28, 2012

 

Sip 'N Swing
All Day Category: Golf

    Sunday, September 30, 2012

 

Husband & Wife Mixed Team
All Day Category: Golf

    Thursday, November 1, 2012

 

Professional-Member Golf Championship
All Day Category: Golf

    Friday, November 2, 2012

 

Professional-Member Golf Championship
All Day Category: Golf


